
Friday April 25, 2025 
  7:00 a.m.  Golf Tournament, NorthShore Country Club 
 
  9:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. Concessions, Food Court (1st floor) 
 
10:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. Convention Registration, Friday Event  
 Registration, Exhibits, Henry Garrett Ballroom 
 Pre-function (2nd floor) 
 
12:30 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. Country Store, Henry Garrett Ballroom  
 Pre-function (2nd floor) 
 
12:00 p.m. – 1:30 p.m. Clergy Seminar and Luncheon (men only), 
 Watergarden B (2nd floor) 
 
  2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. Resolutions Committee Meeting,   
 Room 103 (1st floor) 
 Good of the Order Committee Meeting,  
 Room 105 (1st floor) 
  Assistant Wardens & Tellers Meeting,  
 Henry Garrett Ballroom (2nd floor) 
     
  1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. Education Sessions (see schedule) 
 
  3:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. Awards Ceremony, Henry Garrett Ballroom 
 (2nd floor) 
 
  4:30 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. Confessions, Room 104 (1st floor) 
   
  6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Friday Event “Casino Night”, Omni Hotel, 
 Corpus Christi Ballroom 
 
  8:00 p.m. – 11:00 p.m. Hospitality Suites, Omni Hotel 
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Saturday April 26, 2025 
  6:30 a.m. – 8:00 a.m. Convention Registration, Henry Garrett 
 Ballroom Pre-function (2nd floor) 
 
  7:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Clergy Dressing room, Room 103 (1st floor) 
   4th Degree Dressing room, Room 105  
 (1st floor) 
 
  7:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. Concessions, Food Court (1st floor) 
 
  8:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. Opening Mass, Henry Garrett Ballroom  
 (2nd floor) 
 
  9:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. Country Store, Exhibits, Henry Garrett 
 Ballroom Pre-function (2nd floor) 
 
  9:45 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. State Deputy Report (everyone), Henry Garrett 
 Ballroom (2nd floor) 
 
10:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Convention Business Session (men only), 
 Henry Garrett Ballroom (2nd floor) 
 
11:30 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. Ladies Luncheon, Omni Hotel, Nueces Room 
 (3rd floor) 
 
12:00 p.m. – 1:30 p.m. Lunch Break 
 
  1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. Education Sessions (see schedule) 
 
  1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.  4th Degree Color Guard Competition Henry 
 Garrett Ballroom (2nd floor) 
 
  2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. Confessions, Room 104 (1st floor) 
 
  3:45 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. Caucus Breakout Sessions 
 Caucus 1 – El Paso, Lubbock, San Angelo Room 107 (1st floor) 
 Caucus 2 – Austin Room 225AB (2nd floor) 
 Caucus 3 – San Antonio Room 225DE (2nd floor) 
      Caucus 4 – Brownsville, Corpus Christi, Laredo Room 106 (1st floor)  
 Caucus 5 – Dallas Room 101 (1st floor) 



 Caucus 6 – Galveston-Houston Room 225C (2nd floor) 
 Caucus 7 – Beaumont, Tyler, Victoria Room 227 (2nd floor) 
 Caucus 8 – Amarillo, Fort Worth Room 226 (2nd floor) 
 
  5:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. Social Hour, Exhibit Hall A (1st floor)   
 
  7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Convention Banquet, Exhibit Hall B (1st floor)  
 Doors will open at 6:45 p.m.  
 
  9:00 p.m. – 11:00 p.m. Hospitality Rooms, Omni Hotel 
 
Sunday April 27, 2025 
   
  7:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Concessions, Food Court (1st floor) 
 
  7:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Clergy Dressing room, Room 103 (1st floor) 
    4th Degree Dressing room, Room 105  
 (1st floor) 
 
  8:00 a.m. –  9:30 a.m. Memorial Mass, Henry Garrett Ballroom  
 (2nd floor) 
 
  9:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Tellers Room, Service Hall 
 
  9:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. Country Store, Exhibits, Henry Garrett 
 Ballroom Pre-function (2nd floor) 
 
  9:45 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Convention Business Session (men only), 
 Henry Garrett Ballroom (2nd floor) 
 
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Ladies Breakfast, Omni Hotel, Nueces Room 
 (3rd floor) 
 
12:00 p.m. Convention Adjourns – Immediately after 
 Executive Secretary will meet with Supreme 
 Delegates, and all interested in attending the 
 143rd Supreme Convention in Washington, DC 



EDUCATION SESSIONS

TOPIC ROOM
Charity How Charitable Contributions Benefit Your Diocese 101 (1st floor)
Education, Training & Comm. Working w/ Officers Online & Member Management 102 (1st floor)
Ev. & Faith Formation History & Devotion to the Most Sacred Heart of Jesus 106 (1st floor) 
Insurance The Origins of Knights of Columbus Insurance 107 (1st floor) 
Membership Being A Successful Council Membership Director 225AB (2nd floor) 
Star Council How to Keep Your SP-7 from Being Rejected (Do's & Don'ts) 225C (2nd floor) 
Programs Programs: Avoiding Mistakes & Pitfalls 225DE (2nd floor) 

TOPIC ROOM
Charity How Charitable Contributions Benefit Texas & Beyond 101 (1st floor)
Education, Training & Comm. Working w/ Officers Online & Member Management 102 (1st floor)
Ev. & Faith Formation The Essential Role of the Council EFF Director 106 (1st floor) 
Insurance The Origins of Knights of Columbus Insurance 107 (1st floor) 
Membership Leadership in the Knights Beyond the Council Level 225AB (2nd floor) 
Star Council Preparing For Star Council 225C (2nd floor) 
Programs Programs 101: Building On Basics 225DE (2nd floor) 

TOPIC ROOM
Charity How Charitable Contributions Benefit Texas & Beyond 101 (1st floor)
Education, Training & Comm. Working w/ The New TKOFC.org 102 (1st floor)
Ev. & Faith Formation History & Devotion to the Most Sacred Heart of Jesus 106 (1st floor) 
Insurance The Origins of Knights of Columbus Insurance 107 (1st floor) 
Membership Attracting Younger Men To Your Council 225AB (2nd floor) 
Star Council How to Keep Your SP-7 from Being Rejected (Do's & Don'ts) 225C (2nd floor) 
Programs Programs: Avoiding Mistakes & Pitfalls 225DE (2nd floor) 
Legal A Word to the Wise Should Be Sufficient 226 (2nd floor)
4th Degree Color Guard Competition (1:30 pm to 3:30 pm) H. G. Ballroom (2nd floor)

TOPIC ROOM
Charity How Charitable Contributions Benefit Your Diocese 101 (1st floor)
Education, Training & Comm. Working w/ The New TKOFC.org 102 (1st floor)
Insurance The Origins of Knights of Columbus Insurance 107 (1st floor) 
Membership  & Ev. & Faith Christ Centered Councils 225AB (2nd floor) 
Star Council Preparing For Star Council 225C (2nd floor) 
Programs Programs 101: Building On Basics 225DE (2nd floor) 
4th Degree Color Guard Competition (1:30 pm to 3:30 pm) H. G. Ballroom (2nd floor)

Saturday – April 26
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1:30 pm – 2:30 pm

Friday – April 25
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm

Saturday – April 26
1:30 pm – 2:30 pm


